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98-100 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2

96-98 5 5 4 4 9 9 10 2 3 13

94-96 17 22 9 13 35 18 28 11 14 42

92-94 14 36 19 32 68 21 49 20 34 83

90-92 28 64 19 51 115 13 62 12 46 108

88-90 29 93 21 72 165 23 85 20 66 151

86-88 20 113 25 97 210 17 102 23 89 191

84-86 16 129 18 115 244 19 121 24 113 234

82-84 26 155 24 139 294 21 142 18 131 273

80-82 27 182 11 150 332 17 159 11 142 301

75-80 46 228 47 197 425 33 192 27 169 361

70-75 29 257 34 231 488 33 225 23 192 417

65-70 35 292 33 264 556 29 254 28 220 474

60-65 25 317 20 284 601 13 267 13 233 500

單位:人

112學年度第二學期第三次段考各年級組距表


